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LUNCH MENU
Served Daily | Monday-Saturday | 1pm-4pm

D A I L Y  
S E A S O N A L  S P E C I A L S

Open Smoked Salmon Sandwich 
Oak Smoked Salmon, Salsa Verde,
Homemade Brown Bread (1,3,10,12)

Seasonal Courtyard Salad 
Organic Leaves with Roast Seasonal
Vegetables, Beetroot, Avocado, Toasted
Seeds & House Dressing (10)

Add any of the below to boost your salad:
Grilled Irish Goat’s cheese  
Cajun Chicken  
Irish Oak Smoked Salmon 

Sweet Potato & Mixed Bean Vegan Curry 
  Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander Naan,
Poppadom & Mango Chutney (1)

Park Hotel Chicken Curry 
Tender Coconut Chicken, Sauteed
Onions, Roasted Sweet Potato & Bell
Peppers in a House Curry Sauce. Served
With Basmati Rice, Mango Chutney, Naan
Bread & Poppadom (1,8,12)

Traditional Fish & Chips 
Crisp Beer Battered Fillet of Fresh
Haddock with Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas,
and Chips (1,3,4,10)

Beef & Guinness Pie
Tender Beef Fillet, Roast Vegetables
Winter Herbs, Guinness & Red Currant
Gravy. Topped with Potato & Cheese
Gratin (1,7,12)

Q U A L I T Y
G U A R A N T E E D

All of our beef is 100% Irish & menu
items are sourced locally where
possible

Allergens:
1. Cereals Containing Gluten
2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 
5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7. Milk
8. Nuts 9. Celery 10. Mustard
11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur
Dioxide 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs

Homemade Vegetable  Soup 
Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1)

Soup of the Day 
Sourdough Bread (1)

West Coast Chowder
Fresh Atlantic Sea Food in a Fennel & Herb
Velouté. Served with Homemade Brown
Bread (1,4)

The Park Classic BLT Ciabatta
Organic Lettuce , Bacon & Tomato Served on
a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta Roll (1,3,10,12) 
                                                                      

Selection of Sandwiches Made To Order 
Choose from Brown or White bread with 
    Tuna Mayonnaise (1,3,4,10) 
    Salad Mayonnaise (1,3,10)
    Grilled Chicken (1)
    Cajun Chicken (1)
    Ham and Cheese (1,12)

Cajun Chicken Wrap
Roasted Veg, Cheddar Cheese, Sweet Chilli
Wrap (1,10,3)

Classic Toasted Special On Sourdough Bread
Baked Ham, Melted Cheddar, Red Onion &
Tomato (1,3,10,12)

Roast Vegetable & Goat’s Cheese Wrap 
Toasted Flour Tortilla with Roasted Seasonal
Veg, Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto Served with
Dressed Salad (1,8,10)

€6.50

€6.50

€8.50

€13.50

Add Cheese: €0.50

€9.95

€11.50

€11.50

€11.50

€13.50

€16.50

€4.00
€5.00
€6.00

€18.50

 €19.95

€21.50

€17.50

All Sandwiches Served with House Red Slaw, Twice
Cooked Chips, Green Salad & House Chutney

Please ask your server for
Today’s Selection of
Homemade Desserts 
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