

LUNCH MENU

Served Daily | Monday-Saturday | 1pm-4pm

Homemade Vegetable Soup Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1)	€6.50
Soup of the Day Sourdough Bread (1)	€6.50
West Coast Chowder Fresh Atlantic Sea Food in a Fennel & Herb Velouté. Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1,4)	€8.50
The Park Classic BLT Ciabatta Organic Lettuce, Bacon & Tomato Served on a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta Roll (1,3,10,12)	€13.50
Add Cheese: €0.50	
Selection of Sandwiches Made To Order Choose from Brown or White bread with Tuna Mayonnaise (1,3,4,10) Salad Mayonnaise (1,3,10) Grilled Chicken (1) Cajun Chicken (1) Ham and Cheese (1,12)	€9.95
Cajun Chicken Wrap Roasted Veg, Cheddar Cheese, Sweet Chilli Wrap (1,10,3)	€11.50
Classic Toasted Special On Sourdough Bread Baked Ham, Melted Cheddar, Red Onion & Tomato (1,3,10,12)	€11.50
Roast Vegetable & Goat's Cheese Wrap Toasted Flour Tortilla with Roasted Seasonal Veg, Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto Served with Dressed Salad (1,8,10)	€11.50

All Sandwiches Served with House Red Slaw, Twice Cooked Chips, Green Salad & House Chutney

Open Smoked Salmon Sandwich Oak Smoked Salmon, Salsa Verde, Homemade Brown Bread (1,3,10,12)	€13.50
Seasonal Courtyard Salad Organic Leaves with Roast Seasonal Vegetables, Beetroot, Avocado, Toasted Seeds & House Dressing (10)	€16.50
Add any of the below to boost your salad:	
Grilled Irish Goat's cheese	€4.00
Cajun Chicken	€5.00
Irish Oak Smoked Salmon	€6.00
Sweet Potato & Mixed Bean Vegan Curry Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander Naan, Poppadom & Mango Chutney (1)	€18.50
Park Hotel Chicken Curry Tender Coconut Chicken, Sautéed Onions, Roasted Sweet Potato & Bell Peppers in a House Curry Sauce. Served With Basmati Rice, Mango Chutney, Naan Bread & Poppadom (1,8,12)	€19.95
Traditional Fish & Chips Crisp Beer Battered Fillet of Fresh Haddock with Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas, and Chips (1,3,4,10)	€21.50
Beef & Guinness Pie Tender Beef Fillet, Roast Vegetables Winter Herbs, Guinness & Red Currant Gravy. Topped with Potato & Cheese Gratin (1,7,12)	€17.50

DAILY SEASONAL SPECIALS

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SPECIALS THAT CHANGE DAILY

QUALITY GUARANTEED

All of our beef is 100% Irish & menu items are sourced locally where possible



Allergens:

1. Cereals Containing Gluten
2. Crustaceans
3. Eggs
4. Fish
5. Peanuts
6. Soybeans
7. Milk
8. Nuts
9. Celery
10. Mustard
11. Sesame Seeds
12. Sulphur Dioxide
13. Lupin
14. Molluscs

Please ask your server for Today's Selection of Homemade Desserts

